Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
PTSG Liibbecke (1044145)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Rote Mihle 9, 32312 Lubbecke , Westf
G 05741-297342 m 0160-3036431 ptsgeb@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
von Behren, Maximilian

Jugendwart/in

Tambour, Andreas
T 01775681419 A.Tambour@t-online.de
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Herren 50 6er 1 | Verbandsliga
MF: Thomas Prasuhn

m 01701891883; t.prasuhn@econ-systems.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Tambour, Andreas
Prasuhn, Thomas
Tegen, Andreas
Buchta, Markus
Niedringhaus, Christoph
Kutsche, Michael

von Hake, Matthias
(SG mit Lubbecker TC)
8 Grothe, Stefan

9 Bosch, Eckhard

10 Czarnetta, Thomas

11 Kabhl, Oliver

12 Gehrke, Andre

13 Koehler, Philipp

~No 0o WN PP

ID-Nr.

16453449
17100643
17100395
17100869
17200711
17000598
17206054

16500596
15900692
17454014
17000191
17200424
16900929

(SG mit Tennisverein Rahden e.V.)

14 Soldato, Michael

15 Beuchler, Dirk

16 Tekelioglu, Tekin
17 Kleinschmidt, Stefan
18 Holdmann, Andreas
19 Orasteanu, Horia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

17000700
17162390
16590175
16755231
16354055
17056244

LK
LK9,9
LK11,7
LK13,0
LK13,2
LK13,4
LK13,8
LK14,2

LK17,0
LK17,9
LK18,4
LK19,3
LK19,9
LK20,4

LK21,7
LK22,0
LK22,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
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